
Sr.

No.

Grand

Total

1 20736006

2 20727887

3 20293937

4 433930

5 427869

6 5315

7 746

Total

Active

Cases

Total 

Recovered & 

Discharged

Total Deaths 

Total 

Positive 

Cases

Recovered & 

Discharged
Death

1 Bokaro 24 23081 299 23404 6 0

2 Chatra 24 7752 54 7830 7 0

3 Deoghar 44 13864 120 14028 8 0

4 Dhanbad 65 19397 399 19861 4 0

5 Dumka 4 7649 47 7700 0 0

6 East Singhbhum 171 68346 1118 69635 41 0

7 Garhwa 9 7671 94 7774 1 0

8 Giridih 32 9254 130 9416 7 0

9 Godda 1 7332 88 7421 0 0

10 Gumla 1 10894 42 10937 0 0

11 Hazaribagh 11 22420 194 22625 3 0

12 Jamtara 2 6093 61 6156 2 0

13 Khunti 16 9005 99 9120 7 0

14 Koderma 28 14668 140 14836 4 0

15 Latehar 39 8630 58 8727 0 0

16 Lohardaga 8 7517 89 7614 1 0

17 Pakur 2 3025 12 3039 2 0

18 Palamu 21 14135 111 14267 8 0

19 Ramgarh 5 15842 202 16049 1 0

20 Ranchi 281 111262 1606 113149 60 0

21 Sahebganj 3 5951 42 5996 0 0

22 Saraikela 25 8045 80 8150 2 0

23 Simdega 5 10240 93 10338 5 0

24 West Singhbhum 16 15623 137 15776 4 0

837 427696 5315 433848 173 0
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A) Sample Testing 

Total Number of Samples Collected 20695508 40498

Total Number of Samples Tested 20689776 38111

COVID-19 BULLETIN - JHARKHAND

Data as on 19.02.2022 at 9.00 PM

 

(I) Status of Sample Testing of Suspects & COVID-19 Cases 

Activity
Cumulative till 

Yesterday
Today Status

Number of Negative Cases 20255908 38029

Number of Positive cases 433848 82

Number of Cases declared Recovered & Discharged 427696 173

Number of Death 5315 0

Total Active Positive Cases

(II) District wise breakup of All COVID-19 Cases

Sr.No. District

Cumulative till Yesterday Today Status

No. of 

New Positive 

Cases

11

4

0

5

0

15

7

3

0

2

2

0

2

5

0

0

0

4

1

16

0

1

0
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Total 82

Indicators India Jharkhand

7 days Growth Rate 0.05% 0.02%

Mortality Rate 1.20% 1.22%

7 days Doubling Rate 1513.79 days 3130.67 days

Recovery Rate 98.20% 98.60%


